Position

General Manager

Recreation Superintendent

Admin Services Manager

Executive Secretary

Accounting Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Rental Specialist

Clerical 2

Clerical 1

Other Positions Held Special District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$201,572

$140,269

$138,816

$83,227

$73,050

$68,921

$24,572

$1,866

$399

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,568

$13,660

$31,809

$41,172

$35.858

$30,006

$6,607

$47

$10



