Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$201,572	\$17,568
Recreation Superintendent		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$140,269	\$13,660
Admin Services Manager		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$138,816	\$31,809
Executive Secretary		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$83,227	\$41,172
Accounting Assistant		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$73,050	\$35,858
Administrative Assistant		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$68,921	\$30,006
Rental Specialist		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$24,572	\$6,607
Clerical 2		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$1,866	\$47
Clerical 1		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$399	\$10